
POIETO 20 Ottobre 2019 - Tempo Uggioso

POS NUMERO NOME COGNOME TEAM DATA TEMPO

1 250 Fabio Pasini La Recastello Radici Group 23/08/1980 0:40:26

2 194 Denny Epis GAV Vertova 21/10/1988 0:42:07

3 156 Sergio Bonaldi Esercito 07/09/1978 0:42:36

4 210 Gianfranco Zilioli La Recastello Radici Group 05/03/1990 0:43:10

5 154 Marco Piazzalunga La Recastello Radici group 22/04/1987 0:43:15

6 209 Giovanni Zamboni SCAIS 3038 05/06/1976 0:43:17

7 198 Norman Gusmini ‐ 19/12/1993 0:43:39

8 155 Davide Milesi Atletica Valle Brembana 27/12/1964 0:44:04

9 149 Federico Porcelli Altidude Race 27/07/1984 0:44:37

10 217 Massimo Barbeni La Recastello Radici Group 26/05/2000 0:44:45

11 204 Paolo Colleoni Atletica Valle Brembana 12/07/1983 0:44:59

12 148 Daniele Tomasoni Scais3038 09/12/1972 0:45:17

13 218 Roberto Carrara ‐ 10/01/1990 0:45:17

14 117 Nicola Bertocchi La recastello radici group 24/07/1997 0:45:33

15 138 Francesco Poli Sci Club Valgandino 01/01/1990 0:45:38

16 157 Dario Bernardi Sci Club Valgandino 17/10/1985 0:46:02

17 199 Simone Fornoni Scais 3038 06/02/1998 0:46:28

18 185 Fabio Bonfanti ASD Runners Bergamo 08/01/1975 0:46:41

19 131 Stefano Merelli La recastello 22/05/1969 0:46:46

20 184 Mauro Magli GAV Vertova 19/01/1990 0:47:00

21 151 Carlo Beltrami La recastello Radici group 10/05/1980 0:48:20

22 147 Marco Spampatti La Recastello 31/12/1984 0:48:44

23 202 Gabriele Chiodi ‐ 04/10/1999 0:49:08

24 153 Fabrizio Merelli Sci Club Valgandino 27/05/1984 0:49:45

25 159 Marco Spreafico club pantera rosa 03/06/1985 0:49:53

26 216 Danilo Bosio Atl. Lumezzane 08/07/1972 0:49:58

27 134 Giuliano Occioni La ReCastello Radici Group 01/08/1972 0:50:08

28 205 Samantha Galassi La Recastello Radici Group 28/07/1988 0:50:18

29 214 Beatrice Meloni GS Alpini Sovere 10/08/1980 0:51:07

30 160 Antonio Marinoni GAV Vertova 14/02/1982 0:51:07

31 142 Giorgio Robecchi La Recastello 04/11/1983 0:51:14

32 136 Perry Perry Team renova bike 16/08/2019 0:51:25

33 215 Claudio Ubiali Altitude Race 10/03/1995 0:51:43

34 133 Andrea Moroni Valgandino 18/02/1989 0:52:30

35 145 Giulio Scandella Gan Nembro 20/01/1975 0:53:03

36 187 Giuliano Picinali ‐ 30/05/1966 0:53:22

37 208 Lorenzo Conserva ‐ 01/09/1972 0:53:51

38 181 Stefano Bonazzi ‐ 05/11/1967 0:54:29

39 170 Michele Valoti ‐ 23/08/2000 0:54:38

40 190 Massimiliano Carrara Runners Bergamo 11/12/1968 0:54:51

41 191 Silvia Cuminetti GAV Vertova 29/01/1985 0:54:59

42 197 Davide Rossaini GS Alpini Sovere 09/09/1984 0:55:03

43 188 Cristian Adami La Recastello Radici Group 24/02/1981 0:55:14

44 137 Roberto Piazzalunga ‐ 22/05/1992 0:55:16

45 116 Simone Bertocchi Angolo Mountain Running 30/08/1989 0:55:19

46 174 Roberto Boffelli SCAIS 3038 20/11/1966 0:55:55
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47 175 Mauro Corlazzoli La Recastello Radici Group 04/11/1963 0:56:17

48 130 Alessio Magni Crazy biker Orezzo 26/10/1997 0:56:28

49 192 Giacomo Laini Angolo Mountain Running 22/09/1989 0:56:33

50 132 Fabio Migliorati skialpadventure 30/05/1985 0:56:38

51 193 Luca Forzatti ‐ 09/07/1976 0:56:39

52 219 Simone Pezzotta GAV Vertova 22/12/1997 0:56:41

53 213 Sara  Belotti La Recastello Radici Group 17/02/1979 0:57:00

54 129 Simone Maffeis La Recastello Radici Group 07/12/1987 0:57:06

55 150 Ramon Pulcini Sci Club Valgandino 08/03/1989 0:57:13

56 139 Stefano Poloni Nessuna 18/08/1968 0:57:16

57 144 Igor Rottigni Team FLUO 02/02/1974 0:57:50

58 124 Francesco Fumagalli Atletica Stezzano 25/02/1978 0:58:19

59 207 Roberto Bonomi GAV Vertova 16/10/1964 0:58:27

60 178 Giovanni Brissoni Atletica Valle Brembana 02/04/1968 0:58:30

61 200 Arturo Nava ‐ 13/08/1970 0:58:32

62 201 Flavio Mangili ASD Runners Bergamo 09/09/1952 0:58:42

63 119 Gianfranco Caccia Frank83SamPorto 21/01/1983 0:59:02

64 211 Paola Mazzucchelli Atletica Paratico 17/04/1965 0:59:05

65 186 Massimo Bosio GAV Vertova 11/04/1965 0:59:07

66 177 Pompeo Sabato GAV Vertova 08/03/1963 0:59:08

67 128 Mattia Lanfranchi Sci club Valgandino 10/12/1987 0:59:49

68 120 Ciccio Canali Squadra B 16/07/1987 0:59:49

69 212 Andrea  Rottigni Sci Club Valgandino 13/04/1953 1:00:20

70 118 Virginio Buttironi Sci club Valgandino 01/01/1972 1:00:57

71 143 Gian Paolo Rottigni La Recastello Radici Group 22/03/1959 1:00:58

72 206 Monica Montorfano GAV Vertova 14/06/1966 1:00:59

73 176 Enrico Rizzi GS Orezzo 31/05/1977 1:01:01

74 173 Ylenia Nanni GAV Vertova 28/01/1994 1:01:08

75 121 Ivano Castelli Libero 19/01/1960 1:01:20

76 114 Marisa Battaglia Pool atletica val seriana 06/06/1969 1:01:32

77 195 Bortolo Albricci Sci Club Gromo 05/09/1953 1:01:40

78 196 Federico Baronchelli GS Alpini Sovere 16/08/1997 1:02:09

79 113 Isabella Labonia club pantera rosa 13/09/1977 1:02:58

80 182 Redouane  Machrou La Recastello Radici Group 01/01/1982 1:03:16

81 158 Rosa Maria Battipaglia Pool Soc. Atl. Alta Valle Seriana 19/12/1980 1:04:15

82 189 Astrid Luciano La Recastello Radici Group 21/03/1986 1:06:12

83 126 Alessandro Gatti AVIS Treviglio 13/11/1957 1:07:51

84 203 Paolo Capelli ‐ 19/03/1964 1:10:04

85 179 Lorena Zamboni ‐ 31/01/1980 1:13:19

86 183 Anna Ghilardi La Recastello Radici Group 10/01/1955 1:18:09

87 152 Greta Ongaro Team Greta 31/08/1991 1:18:55
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POS. NOME COGNOME Squadra B ANNO *521* VGV TOT

1 Sergio Bonaldi Esercito 07/09/1978 0:42:36 0:42:23 1:24:59
2 Marco Piazzalunga La Recastello Radici group 22/04/1987 0:43:15 0:44:02 1:27:17
3 Davide Milesi Atletica Valle Brembana 27/12/1964 0:44:04 0:47:20 1:31:24
4 Federico Porcelli Altidude Race 27/07/1984 0:44:37 0:47:08 1:31:45
5 Daniele Tomasoni Scais3038 09/12/1972 0:45:17 0:49:12 1:34:29
6 Nicola Bertocchi La recastello radici group 24/07/1997 0:45:33 0:49:07 1:34:40
7 Dario Bernardi Sci Club Valgandino 17/10/1985 0:46:02 0:49:28 1:35:30
8 Francesco Poli Sci Club Valgandino 01/01/1990 0:45:38 0:50:25 1:36:03
9 Marco Spampatti La Recastello 31/12/1984 0:48:44 0:49:29 1:38:13
10 Stefano Merelli La recastello 22/05/1969 0:46:46 0:51:47 1:38:33
11 Carlo Beltrami La recastello Radici group 10/05/1980 0:48:20 0:51:25 1:39:45
12 Marco Spreafico club pantera rosa 03/06/1985 0:49:53 0:50:17 1:40:10
13 Fabrizio Merelli Sci Club Valgandino 27/05/1984 0:49:45 0:52:30 1:42:15
14 Giuliano Occioni La ReCastello Radici Group 01/08/1972 0:50:08 0:53:08 1:43:16
15 Giorgio Robecchi La Recastello 04/11/1983 0:51:14 0:53:24 1:44:38
16 Perry Perry Team renova bike 16/08/2019 0:51:25 0:53:52 1:45:17
17 Antonio Marinoni GAV Vertova 14/02/1982 0:51:07 0:55:27 1:46:34
18 Andrea Moroni Valgandino 18/02/1989 0:52:30 0:56:09 1:48:39
19 Simone Bertocchi Angolo Mountain Running 30/08/1989 0:55:19 0:53:20 1:48:39
20 Giulio Scandella Gan Nembro 20/01/1975 0:53:03 0:57:22 1:50:25
21 Roberto Piazzalunga ‐ 22/05/1992 0:55:16 0:58:14 1:53:30
22 Simone Maffeis La Recastello Radici Group 07/12/1987 0:57:06 0:58:30 1:55:36
23 Alessio Magni Crazy biker Orezzo 26/10/1997 0:56:28 0:59:20 1:55:48
24 Ramon Pulcini Sci Club Valgandino 08/03/1989 0:57:13 0:58:40 1:55:53
25 Fabio Migliorati skialpadventure 30/05/1985 0:56:38 0:59:17 1:55:55
26 Stefano Poloni Nessuna 18/08/1968 0:57:16 0:58:52 1:56:08
27 Francesco Fumagalli Atletica Stezzano 25/02/1978 0:58:19 0:58:34 1:56:53
28 Igor Rottigni Team FLUO 02/02/1974 0:57:50 1:00:10 1:58:00
29 Gianfranco Caccia Frank83SamPorto 21/01/1983 0:59:02 1:02:58 2:02:00
30 Marisa Battaglia Pool atletica val seriana 06/06/1969 1:01:32 1:02:56 2:04:28
31 Ciccio Canali Squadra B 16/07/1987 0:59:49 1:05:25 2:05:14
32 Ivano Castelli Libero 19/01/1960 1:01:20 1:04:48 2:06:08
33 Virginio Buttironi Sci club Valgandino 01/01/1972 1:00:57 1:06:16 2:07:13
34 Isabella Labonia club pantera rosa 13/09/1977 1:02:58 1:06:16 2:09:14
35 Rosa Maria Battipaglia Pool Soc. Atl. Alta Valle Seriana 19/12/1980 1:04:15 1:08:40 2:12:55
36 Alessandro Gatti AVIS Treviglio 13/11/1957 1:07:51 1:11:56 2:19:47
37 Greta Ongaro Team Greta 31/08/1991 1:18:55 1:13:32 2:32:27
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